
 
BLSGC NASSAU RESULTS  –  OCTOBER 3, 2024 

 
 

 

MEN 
 

18 GROSS: 
1.  Roger Burke                    60 
2.  Jeff Steward                   61  
3.  Natu Patel                      62 
 
18 NET:  
1.  Ted Burke                       50 
2.  Charlie Shupienus          51 
3.  Bill Miller                      53  
 
FRONT 9 GROSS: 
1.  Rick Bingham                30 
1.  James Puckett                 30 
2.  Fred Hahndorf                32 
2.  Jon Howey                     32 
2.  Jim Maynard                  32 
3.  Bob Pflueger                  33 
 
FRONT 9 NET: 
1.  Charles Stock                 25 
1.  Ray Gabler                     25 
1.  Dave Alexander              25 
1.  Tom Simpson                 25 
1.  Dave Singley                  25 
1.  Pat McCloskey               25 
2.  Ted Johnson                   26 
3.  Jerry Gold                       27 
 
 
 

 

MEN 
 

BACK 9 GROSS: 
1.  Mike Foster                   32 
1.  John Waickwicz            32 
2.  Fred Ansick                   33  
3.  Ed Molnar                     34   
 
BACK 9 NET: 
1.  Greg Matthes                27 
1.  Chuck Boyd                  27 
2.  Roger Adams                28 
3.  Gary Falconer               29 
3.  Ted Doroshenk              29 
3.  Venu Pillai                    29 
3.  Mitch Singer                 29 
3.  Leon Doerner                29 
 
PUTTS: 
1.  Gary Falconer                28  
1.  Rick Bingham                28 
2.  John Waickwicz             29 
3.  Jerry Gold                      30 
3.  Fred Walker                   30 
3.  James Puckett                30 
 
CLOSEST TO THE PIN:   
 #   4:  David McCormack   7’ 3”   
 # 15:  Fred Hahndorf          1’ 6”  
 

 

MEN 
 

GREENS: 
1.  Roger Burke                  11 
2.  Jeff Steward                  10 
3.  Mike Foster                    9 
3.  Jon Howey                     9 
 
BIRDIES: 
1st place with two birdies: 
Rick Bingham 
 
2nd place with one birdie each: 
Ted Burke 
Derrick Miller 
Jerry Gold 
Dennis Lillo 
Fred Hahndorf 
Dave Alexander 
Mac Olson 
Natu Patel 
Tom Cassidy 
 
 
 
 
 
Total number of participants:  73 
    Men & Women 
 
 

 

WOMEN 
 

18 GROSS: 
1.  Eleanor Waickwicz         68 
2.  Barb Cassidy                   72 
3.  Mary Oehrlein                 77 
 
18 NET: 
1.  Nancy Jones                     57 
2.  Fran Carl                          59 
3.  Janet Buhler                     64 
3.  Lambie Renner                 64 
   
FRONT 9 GROSS: 
1.  Janet Mosher                    40   
 

 

WOMEN 
 

BACK 9 GROSS: 
1.  Elaine Leonard               48 
1.  Maureen Breen               48 
 
PUTTS: 
1.  Nancy Jones                    32 
1.  Mary Oehrlein                 32 
2.  Eleanor Waickwicz         33 
3.  Janet Buhler                    35 
 
CLOSEST TO THE PIN:   
 #   4:  Eleanor Waickwicz   11’ 7”   
 # 15:  Lambie Renner          20’ 3”   
  

 

WOMEN 
 

GREENS: 
1.  Barb Cassidy                    5 
2.  Eleanor Waickwicz          4 
3.  Nancy Jones                     3   
 
BIRDIES:  
1st place with one birdie each: 
Eleanor Waickwicz 
Janet Buhler         
 
 
 

 


